
Event Description 2CV Racing Championship - Race 1

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Home Town

12 Club Nick CLARKE Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Leamington spa

21 Club Marc GRASBY G R Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Nottingham

22 Club Mick STOREY Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harwell

24 Club Lien DAVIES Team Gadget Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Horbury

30 Club Sandro PROIETTI Baycon Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Southoe

33 Club Glenn OSWIN Team ECAS Citroen 2CV 602 Boston

40 Club Chris YATES Blueberry Muffins Citroen 2CV 602 Winsford

41 Club Aubrey BROCKLEBANK Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Stanwick

45 Club Michael FOX Team Asquith Citroen 2CV 602 Dewsbury

55 Club Steve WALFORD Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

65 Club Brent SAVAGE Savage Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Kettering

67 Club Ronald Charles MEARS Nigle2k Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Cardiff

68 Club Dan WILLAN Rally Racers Citroen 2CV 602 Kirkby lonsdale

70 Club Nigel HOLLIS Hollis Motorsport 3 Citroen 2CV 602 Market harborough

71 Club John WIDDOWSON Hollis Motorsport 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Leicester

89 Club Nick CRISPIN GS Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harrogate

92 Club Brian HEEREY Tete Rouge Crisis Citroen 2CV 602 Bolton

96 Club Chris HALL Pork Pie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Grantham

97 Club Pete SPARROW 2CV Team LION 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

Event Description 2CV Racing Championship - Race 2

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Home Town

12 Club Mick STOREY Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harwell

21 Club Marc GRASBY G R Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Nottingham

22 Club Katy STOREY Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harwell

24 Club Simon CLARKE Team Gadget Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Spalding

30 Club Luca PROIETTI Baycon Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Southoe

33 Club Matthew ARROWSMITH-BROWN Team ECAS Citroen 2CV 602 Norwich

40 Club Chris YATES Blueberry Muffins Citroen 2CV 602 Winsford

41 Club Martin RIMAN Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Coventry

45 Club Michael FOX Team Asquith Citroen 2CV 602 Dewsbury

55 Club Julie WALFORD Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

65 Club Brent SAVAGE Savage Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Kettering

67 Club Ronald Charles MEARS Nigle2k Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Cardiff

68 Club Paul CROSBY Rally Racers Citroen 2CV 602 Towcester

70 Club Nigel HOLLIS Hollis Motorsport 3 Citroen 2CV 602 Market Harborough

71 Club John WIDDOWSON Hollis Motorsport 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Leicester

89 Club Nick CRISPIN GS Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harrogate

92 Club Brian HEEREY Tete Rouge Crisis Citroen 2CV 602 Bolton

96 Club Chris HALL Pork Pie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Grantham

97 Club Pete SPARROW 2CV Team LION 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

Event Description 2CV Racing Championship - Race 3

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Home Town

12 Club Nick CLARKE Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Leamington Spa

21 Club Marc GRASBY G R Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Nottingham

22 Club Mick STOREY Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Oxon

24 Club Lien DAVIES Team Gadget Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Horbury

30 Club Sandro PROIETTI Baycon Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Southoe

33 Club Glenn OSWIN Team ECAS Citroen 2CV 602 Boston

40 Club Chris YATES Blueberry Muffins Citroen 2CV 602 Winsford

41 Club Aubrey BROCKLEBANK Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Stanwick

45 Club Michael FOX Team Asquith Citroen 2CV 602 Dewsbury

55 Club Steve WALFORD Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

65 Club Brent SAVAGE Savage Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Kettering

67 Club Ronald Charles MEARS Nigle2k Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Cardiff

68 Club Dan WILLAN Rally Racers Citroen 2CV 602 Kirkby Lonsdale

70 Club Nigel HOLLIS Hollis Motorsport 3 Citroen 2CV 602 Market Harborough

89 Club Nick CRISPIN GS Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harrogate

92 Club Brian HEEREY Tete Rouge Crisis Citroen 2CV 602 Bolton

96 Club Chris HALL Pork Pie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Grantham

97 Club Pete SPARROW 2CV Team LION 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

Event Description

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Home Town

22 MM Dan HEYWOOD Driver Mighty Mini 1300 Glossop

26 MM Suzy INCH Paul Inch Classic Racing Engines Mighty Mini 1300 Plymouth

46 MM David BURNS Driver Mighty Mini 1275 Frome

49 MM Peter VEMPLY-BURWOOD Burwood Western Mighty Mini 1300 Redhill

60 MM Matthew BAKER Driver Mighty Mini 1275 Bruton

62 MM Greg DAW Driver Mighty Mini 1300 Plymouth

90 MM Paul OGBORN Driver Mighty Mini 1300 Bristol

91 MM Lisette OGBORN Driver Mighty Mini 1300 Bristol

96 MM Owen EDGLEY Driver Mighty Mini 1300 Cambridge

97 MM Nick TOWNEND Driver Mighty Mini 1275 Keighley

7 SMM Dave REES Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 West Haddon

10 SMM David KIRKPATRICK Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 London

10 SMM Stuart COOMBS Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 Warminster

11 SMM Neven KIRKPATRICK Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 Burpham

19 SMM Mark DITCHBURN Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 Redcar

37 SMM Steven RIDEOUT Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 Radstock

41 SMM Alex COMIS Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 Birmingham

77 SMM John COCKBURN-EVANS Driver Super Mighty Mini 1293 Bury St. Edmunds
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Event Description CNC Heads Sports and Saloon Car Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Home Town

60 A Stephen KEENAN Driver MK Indy RR 2000 Rotherham

94 A Jon WOOLFITT Driver MK Indy 1475 Beverely

13 B Paul DOBSON Driver Locost 7 1602 Chester

46 B Brian DEAN Driver Westfield SEi 2000 Leicester

95 B Paul WOOLFITT Driver Lotus Exige 1340 Beverley

125 B Steve ROWLES Driver Westfield SEi 2000 Cheadle

144 B Tim FOXLOW RHI Service Ltd Ford Escort RSR 2500 Bradbourne

175 B Andrew SOUTHCOTT Driver MG Modsport 2300 Southampton

3 C David HARVEY Driver Stuart Taylor Locosaki 1400 Swadlincote

32 C Danny BIRD FT SportsCars Spire GTR 1000 Stockport

63 C Dave CHILTON Driver MK GTi 1000 Lincoln

64 C Alastair CHILTON Driver MK GTi 1000 Market Rasen

75 C Graeme SMITH Driver Caterham 7 Classic 1600 Macclesfield

27 D Garry WARDLE Driver Mini Cooper S 1600 Macclesfield

37 E Brian ALLEN Driver Ford Puma 1700 Pattingham

39 E Jamie CRYER Driver Ginetta G20 2000 Ramsbottom

40 E Les KIRK Driver Honda Civic Type R 2000 Rossendale

50 E Neal O LEARY Driver Ginetta G20 1796 Barry

53 E Nicholas BARTLETT Driver BMW E30 M3 2330 London

57 E Robert BURKINSHAW Burkinshaws Plant Hire / TDI North Honda Integra 2189 Sheffield

66 E Tony HARMAN Haggispeed Racing Ginetta G20 2000 Chester

69 E Chris MARIES Driver Honda Integra 1995 Northwich

77 E Steven PARKER Driver BMW Compact 2496 Widnes

88 E Ian BRUCE M. IGOE Building and Civil Engineering Honda Civic Type R 1998 Manchester

67 F David BIRD Driver Honda Civic 1595 Stockport

78 F Guy CARTER Driver Honda CRX 1595 Warrington

80 F David GREEN Driver Honda Civic 1595 High Peak


